
SHALKYA TANTRA NETRA OPD Patient Records

From: 2025-12-01    To: 2025-12-31

SR.NOUHID
OPD

NO

REG.

TYPE

DATE-

TIME
NAME AGE GENDER ADDRESS DIAGNOSIS DEPARTMENT

1 7021 33683 OLD

2025-12-

01-

09:36:31

sagata maity 60 male kowgachi timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

2 6470 33728 OLD

2025-12-

01-

10:05:23

anil das 45 male belley nakulandha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

3 5580 33749 OLD

2025-12-

01-

10:19:34

punendu parui 28 male belley abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

4 852 33755 OLD

2025-12-

01-

10:22:17

md nasiruddin 50 male amdanga glaucoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

5 1307 33781 OLD

2025-12-

01-

10:45:03

kamal guha 64 male hekampur puyalas
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

6 8208 33811 OLD

2025-12-

01-

11:28:24

raju shaw 40 male kankinara hypermetropia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

7 8841 33814 NEW

2025-12-

01-

11:29:33

balo ram shaw 40 male uchhegorh arma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

8 8245 33842 OLD

2025-12-

01-

11:53:50

jayanti shaw 20 Female kankinara astigmatism
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

9 618 33872 OLD

2025-12-

01-

12:17:49

shikha mondal 24 female rampur myopia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

10 6856 33876 OLD

2025-12-

01-

12:19:34

raktim shaw 40 male kankinara cataract
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

11 6286 33889 OLD

2025-12-

01-

12:36:31

abul kasem 60 male bargachia abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

12 7238 33892 OLD

2025-12-

01-

12:42:07

raja ghosh 30 male bkp netra srava
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

13 8859 33906 NEW

2025-12-

01-

12:55:49

md ashadul 45 male nilganj akshipaka
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

14 6508 33913 OLD

2025-12-

01-

13:00:50

bimal sen 35 male sikira abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

15 8869 33938 NEW

2025-12-

01-

13:24:22

sourdeep

mukherjee
20 male kankinara abhishyanda

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

BELLEY SANKARPUR
Rajib Gandhi Memorial Ayurvedic College & Hospital

BELLEY SANKARPUR, Panpur More, P.O.: Kushdanga

Pin Code : 743126, Dist. : 24 Pgns (N), West Bengal



16 8870 33942 NEW

2025-12-

01-

13:26:37

sankari bera 38 female rathtala dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

17 738 33955 OLD

2025-12-

01-

13:36:18

PABAN SHAW 25 male GARULIA presbiopia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

18 6779 33965 OLD

2025-12-

01-

13:41:12

babar ansari 35 male kankinara sirajagranthi
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

19 4921 33979 OLD

2025-12-

01-

13:54:16

tarun biswas 46 male bonga puyalasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

20 3940 34029 OLD

2025-12-

02-

10:01:36

swapna mondal 48 Female narayanpur pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

21 2303 34036 OLD

2025-12-

02-

10:05:28

sankar dalui 50 male naihati abhisandhya
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

22 8463 34048 OLD

2025-12-

02-

10:14:38

sabera bibi 50 Female sankarpur arjuna
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

23 6530 34054 OLD

2025-12-

02-

10:18:14

ashoke paul 55 male narayanpur abhisandhya
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

24 8878 34099 NEW

2025-12-

02-

10:47:18

ashalata sarkar 42 female panpur arjuna
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

25 127 34116 OLD

2025-12-

02-

10:57:50

alpana saha 65 female sthirpara cataract
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

26 1354 34126 OLD

2025-12-

02-

11:03:04

joy majumder 44 male naihati pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

27 7286 34148 OLD

2025-12-

02-

11:15:08

dipali halder 46 female naihati dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

28 4388 34162 OLD

2025-12-

02-

11:24:50

nilay shaw 20 male sikira arma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

29 7902 34189 OLD

2025-12-

02-

11:39:54

pranab parui 42 male belley alaji
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

30 6987 34194 OLD

2025-12-

02-

11:45:55

kartick das 45 male madral ajakjata
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

31 6892 34197 OLD

2025-12-

02-

11:47:23

haripada ghosh 50 male belley upanaha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

32 8119 34201 OLD

2025-12-

02-

11:54:55

mofijul haque 72 male amdanga linganasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

33 5496 34228 OLD

2025-12-

02-

12:13:00

rinku das 45 male kataganj pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA



34 5633 34233 OLD

2025-12-

02-

12:18:35

rijwana khatun 42 Female kankinara linganasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

35 7886 34252 OLD

2025-12-

02-

12:42:32

paresh gupta 60 male kankinara abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

36 7838 34253 OLD

2025-12-

02-

12:43:03

aparajita bera 35 Female nilganj sirajala
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

37 6641 34258 OLD

2025-12-

02-

12:48:25

majeda bibi 60 female amdanga adhimantha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

38 2719 34275 OLD

2025-12-

02-

13:17:28

SOUMEN

MONDAL
35 male AUTHPUR timir

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

39 8489 34300 OLD

2025-12-

03-

09:40:07

jubeda bibi 45 Female ranri puyalasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

40 6204 34307 OLD

2025-12-

03-

09:50:24

sonali das 28 Female amdanga conjuctivitis
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

41 7126 34318 OLD

2025-12-

03-

09:56:53

subrata sarkar 27 male narayanpur trachoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

42 3706 34337 OLD

2025-12-

03-

10:14:45

babli shaw 30 female jagaddal dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

43 8222 34350 OLD

2025-12-

03-

10:22:58

dipankar biswas 46 male ratanpur puyalasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

44 3819 34371 OLD

2025-12-

03-

10:40:55

tristta dey 41 Female keautia glaucoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

45 6182 34372 OLD

2025-12-

03-

10:41:24

swapnanil

chakraborty
22 male kankinara conjuctivitis

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

46 2669 34396 OLD

2025-12-

03-

11:07:23

MD ASLAM

MOLLAH
51 male AMDANGA dry eye

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

47 8260 34404 OLD

2025-12-

03-

11:13:24

kamal bera 45 male belley pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

48 6014 34412 OLD

2025-12-

03-

11:25:12

alamgir hossain 30 male bochgachha nakulandha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

49 7176 34415 OLD

2025-12-

03-

11:28:06

mohon mondal 50 male belley glaucoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

50 8920 34493 NEW

2025-12-

03-

12:45:06

naresh paul 60 male naihati dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

51 8921 34494 NEW

2025-12-

03-

12:45:53

sandhya biswas 65 female rathtala pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA



52 7211 34512 OLD

2025-12-

03-

12:57:52

saraswati arya 42 female kankinara arma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

53 8549 34513 OLD

2025-12-

03-

12:58:33

nitu shaw 36 Female kankinara ajali
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

54 8932 34518 NEW

2025-12-

03-

13:01:15

sana parveen 20 female kankinara dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

55 8142 34519 OLD

2025-12-

03-

13:02:34

sanjib datta 50 male panpur adhimantha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

56 1512 34545 OLD

2025-12-

04-

09:34:54

asif azan 26 male rathtala abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

57 6797 34556 OLD

2025-12-

04-

09:43:35

hriday dhali 62 male tarqaberia cataract
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

58 8944 34561 NEW

2025-12-

04-

09:45:57

sirajul mondal 48 male rampur cataract
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

59 8727 34563 OLD

2025-12-

04-

09:49:28

mihir acharjee 43 male katadanga timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

60 7005 34564 OLD

2025-12-

04-

09:50:39

paltu datta 28 male dogachia dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

61 7574 34583 OLD

2025-12-

04-

10:03:46

farid alam 52 male danga abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

62 7736 34591 OLD

2025-12-

04-

10:09:39

ramesh murmu 45 male narayanpur pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

63 7361 34620 OLD

2025-12-

04-

10:34:53

sourab paul 40 male panpur arma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

64 7053 34625 OLD

2025-12-

04-

10:46:44

laboni mondal 22 female barasat myopia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

65 7155 34638 OLD

2025-12-

04-

10:57:25

sankar mondal 48 male dariapur glaucoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

66 6519 34652 OLD

2025-12-

04-

11:07:54

gadadhar das 26 male kankinara dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

67 8239 34655 OLD

2025-12-

04-

11:09:22

madhab das 62 male panpur puyalasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

68 8951 34662 NEW

2025-12-

04-

11:12:48

dilip mondal 48 male jagaddal abhishyand
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

69 8297 34672 OLD

2025-12-

04-

11:21:22

roki topi 40 male parsarkas dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA



70 8955 34699 NEW

2025-12-

04-

11:40:23

sukanta parui 73 male ratanpur abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

71 8960 34730 NEW

2025-12-

04-

12:17:31

raju shaw 45 male kankinara puyalasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

72 2880 34758 OLD

2025-12-

04-

12:43:27

tumpa kar 42 Female rampur abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

73 8965 34763 NEW

2025-12-

04-

12:47:40

sanju biswas 35 male jetia dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

74 3608 34779 OLD

2025-12-

04-

13:17:22

parishkari

manna
60 Female tapanpur timir

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

75 3928 34823 OLD

2025-12-

05-

09:40:19

rabin patra 36 male belley arma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

76 3334 34825 OLD

2025-12-

05-

09:41:14

ritu shaw 24 Female kankinara dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

77 7651 34838 OLD

2025-12-

05-

09:52:19

laily shaw 35 female kankinara pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

78 4628 34861 OLD

2025-12-

05-

10:10:01

purnima mondal 31 Female rautara arma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

79 8571 34874 OLD

2025-12-

05-

10:27:24

paresh dey 45 male bkp adhimantha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

80 8988 34884 NEW

2025-12-

05-

10:31:54

jugal sarkar 75 male rautara adhimantha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

81 7168 34893 OLD

2025-12-

05-

10:38:39

feroz ahmed 30 male kankinara timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

82 6999 34917 OLD

2025-12-

05-

11:09:19

dipa shaw 32 female kankinara dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

83 2148 34968 OLD

2025-12-

05-

11:51:05

rathin mondal 35 male tentulia pratishyaya
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

84 8109 34983 OLD

2025-12-

05-

11:58:57

raja shaw 48 male kankinara puyalasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

85 9010 35041 NEW

2025-12-

05-

12:48:57

pradip kr

goswami
71 male naihati ajali

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

86 8453 35050 OLD

2025-12-

05-

12:53:33

gita shaw 22 Female kankinara myopia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

87 9014 35073 NEW

2025-12-

05-

13:19:57

kajal bera 48 female panpur arma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA



88 6137 35121 OLD

2025-12-

06-

10:00:00

indrajit dhali 35 male chandigorh pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

89 2271 35137 OLD

2025-12-

06-

10:14:35

moumita sarkar 35 Female subashpur puyalasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

90 5845 35139 OLD

2025-12-

06-

10:15:37

paritosh bera 24 male madhabpur ajali
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

91 9042 35160 NEW

2025-12-

06-

10:35:43

aniket mahato 35 male narayanpur dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

92 9043 35165 NEW

2025-12-

06-

10:52:20

md humayun 40 male amdanga abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

93 8578 35235 OLD

2025-12-

06-

11:51:31

bani ghosh 60 Female panpur puyalasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

94 2982 35256 OLD

2025-12-

06-

12:09:58

md faisal ali 53 male hamidpur dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

95 4462 35257 OLD

2025-12-

06-

12:10:50

md azarul haque 71 male sashan puyalasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

96 8643 35291 OLD

2025-12-

06-

12:38:12

subhas halder 68 male dattapukur timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

97 5382 35329 OLD

2025-12-

08-

09:38:51

sujit karmakar 41 male shyamnagor glaucoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

98 6613 35332 OLD

2025-12-

08-

09:40:53

asit manav 45 male kankinara arma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

99 8502 35346 OLD

2025-12-

08-

09:50:24

kousik roy 50 male bkp timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

100 9083 35351 NEW

2025-12-

08-

09:52:43

tapas biswas 22 male ichhapur ajali
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

101 228 35355 OLD

2025-12-

08-

09:54:49

minati mondal 48 female kushdanga puyalasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

102 7609 35370 OLD

2025-12-

08-

10:12:53

ohida bibi 57 male sikira pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

103 9095 35393 NEW

2025-12-

08-

10:24:55

santu das 45 male madral glaucoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

104 8592 35407 OLD

2025-12-

08-

10:32:39

kamal das 50 male rampur adhimantha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

105 7385 35415 OLD

2025-12-

08-

10:39:34

ramu bera 30 male kankinara abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA



106 9103 35418 NEW

2025-12-

08-

10:41:15

raja ghosh 30 male panpur glaucoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

107 4659 35440 OLD

2025-12-

08-

11:07:21

bapi karmakar 36 male kharigachi dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

108 6788 35491 OLD

2025-12-

08-

11:43:55

sukanta paul 46 male narayanpur arma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

109 7589 35536 OLD

2025-12-

08-

12:26:12

menoka pandit 74 female belley abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

110 7493 35544 OLD

2025-12-

08-

12:39:25

monoj kr shaw 46 male kankinara dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

111 8270 35584 OLD

2025-12-

08-

13:13:06

bina mondal 23 Female tentulia timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

112 5767 35639 OLD

2025-12-

09-

09:33:35

akash chatterjee 38 male dogachhia glaucoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

113 7805 35653 OLD

2025-12-

09-

09:40:51

sandhya mondal 48 female kankinara abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

114 1791 35666 OLD

2025-12-

09-

09:52:02

jakir hossain 70 male rampur adhimantha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

115 7523 35692 OLD

2025-12-

09-

10:14:23

samrat

bhattacharja
50 male naihati arma

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

116 9158 35709 NEW

2025-12-

09-

10:32:38

rupa mondal 19 female panpur myopia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

117 8823 35747 OLD

2025-12-

09-

11:10:50

rabi kar 45 male panpur hypermetropia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

118 7672 35758 OLD

2025-12-

09-

11:19:44

pintu das 35 male rampur dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

119 5389 35766 OLD

2025-12-

09-

11:23:50

priya khatun 27 female barasat abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

120 8177 35767 OLD

2025-12-

09-

11:24:19

sakila bibi 56 female bhabagachi glaucoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

121 2662 35775 OLD

2025-12-

09-

11:31:04

ayub khan 24 male sankarpur myopia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

122 9166 35778 NEW

2025-12-

09-

11:34:36

binda devi 46 female basudebpur abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

123 6695 35808 OLD

2025-12-

09-

11:58:03

lina chowdhury 40 Female madral timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA



124 6382 35821 OLD

2025-12-

09-

12:04:48

papia ghorui 50 Female hekampur ajali
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

125 9177 35833 NEW

2025-12-

09-

12:15:41

shambhu das 50 male panpur puyalasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

126 9187 35870 NEW

2025-12-

09-

12:36:41

laxmi mondal 60 female tentulia puyalasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

127 9188 35871 NEW

2025-12-

09-

12:37:24

diya roy 34 female shyamnagor ajali
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

128 7476 36030 OLD

2025-12-

10-

10:28:08

ratan paul 40 male narayanpur abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

129 6613 36078 OLD
2025-12-

10-11:11:41
asit manav 45 male kankinara dry eye

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

130 6741 36096 OLD

2025-12-

10-

11:27:26

biren satra 46 male narayanpur cataract
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

131 8331 36101 OLD

2025-12-

10-

11:30:51

payel mondal 40 Female bkp glaucoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

132 8602 36117 OLD

2025-12-

10-

11:40:41

mira hasda 50 Female chakdaha arma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

133 2587 36122 OLD

2025-12-

10-

11:45:13

md ali ashem 31 male barasat glaucoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

134 7874 36124 OLD

2025-12-

10-

11:46:04

amar bera 65 male rautara cataract
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

135 9228 36141 NEW

2025-12-

10-

11:56:35

amena bibi 51 female kankinara pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

136 9232 36167 NEW

2025-12-

10-

12:21:58

sefali kar 31 female belgoria dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

137 7188 36177 OLD

2025-12-

10-

12:30:56

md kasem ali 53 male barasat pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

138 4474 36183 OLD

2025-12-

10-

12:35:29

punam devi 46 Female madral conjuctivitis
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

139 6836 36185 OLD

2025-12-

10-

12:36:49

surendra kr

sharma
44 male naihati dry eye

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

140 7955 36204 OLD

2025-12-

10-

13:00:00

kamal sarder 38 male seuli dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

141 9240 36205 NEW

2025-12-

10-

13:00:12

binod sarkar 47 male chakdaha akshipaka
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

142 7305 36262 OLD 2025-12-

11-

gobindalal sur 82 male naihati abhisyandi SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA



09:38:44

143 9280 36279 NEW

2025-12-

11-

09:53:37

dipika shaw 49 female kankinara pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

144 5484 36280 OLD

2025-12-

11-

09:54:21

parul das 80 female panpur abhisyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

145 6254 36287 OLD

2025-12-

11-

09:57:27

sanjoy karat 25 male keautia arma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

146 2572 36302 OLD

2025-12-

11-

10:09:35

ram kumar shaw 70 male kankinara pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

147 3018 36352 OLD
2025-12-

11-11:06:51
pallab ghosh 34 male shyamnagor linganash

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

148 4405 36372 OLD
2025-12-

11-11:27:30

jaginder

benbangshi
45 male bhaderswar arjuna

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

149 2788 36381 OLD
2025-12-

11-11:36:45
sourav raj 21 male rathtala puyalash

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

150 6929 36397 OLD

2025-12-

11-

11:48:42

DURGA DAS 42 female BONGA timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

151 4557 36400 OLD
2025-12-

11-11:50:13
ashim nath 50 male narayanpur arjuna

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

152 9306 36403 NEW
2025-12-

11-11:51:18
nibedita roy 36 female duttapukur upnaha

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

153 6934 36415 OLD

2025-12-

11-

12:01:59

MRITUNJOY

GHATAK
58 male DOGACHIA linganash

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

154 4923 36433 OLD
2025-12-

11-12:15:49
nabin dhali 50 male belley glaucoma

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

155 9312 36435 NEW
2025-12-

11-12:16:22
bulu chowdhury 45 female dogachhia abhisyanda

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

156 7955 36450 OLD
2025-12-

11-12:28:31
kamal sarder 38 male seuli puyalash

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

157 2803 36463 OLD

2025-12-

11-

12:34:27

samit dalapati 44 male beraberia glaucoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

158 4031 36466 OLD
2025-12-

11-12:36:19
sankar das 45 male dogachia abhisyandi

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

159 5312 36481 OLD
2025-12-

11-12:55:31
kamala mondal 70 female narayanpur arjuna

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

160 3535 36485 OLD

2025-12-

11-

12:57:34

madan das 58 male barasat myopia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

161 8251 36505 OLD

2025-12-

11-

13:22:28

punnendu parui 29 male belley conjuctivitis
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

162 4176 36526 OLD

2025-12-

12-

09:37:20

nitu pramanick 48 male narayanpur linganash
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

163 8070 36529 OLD

2025-12-

12-

09:39:21

rama devi 45 Female jagaddal conjuctivitis
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA



164 6703 36599 OLD

2025-12-

12-

10:43:34

md alauddin 70 male rampur myopia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

165 7916 36607 OLD
2025-12-

12-10:51:11
alok mukherjee 70 male kalyani savarna shukla

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

166 1101 36640 OLD
2025-12-

12-11:13:20
TARUN HASDA 42 male RANGOPUR upnaha

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

167 7991 36665 OLD

2025-12-

12-

11:28:48

kamal sen 48 male panpur abhisyandi
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

168 3380 36675 OLD

2025-12-

12-

11:34:34

dinu mondal 37 male keautia arma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

169 6125 36683 OLD
2025-12-

12-11:39:16
md rafikur 48 male ranri akshipaka

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

170 7929 36685 OLD

2025-12-

12-

11:40:26

kesto das 48 male ranaghat abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

171 7788 36716 OLD

2025-12-

12-

12:01:39

tushar bag 19 male narayanpur pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

172 527 36726 OLD

2025-12-

12-

12:09:38

samim golder 31 male rampur upanaha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

173 8165 36731 OLD
2025-12-

12-12:11:54
rajjak ishlam 50 male amdanga sirajala

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

174 5596 36747 OLD
2025-12-

12-12:19:14
prasun ghosh 25 male jagulia cataract

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

175 7303 36763 OLD

2025-12-

12-

12:29:50

md mokshed ali 72 male shasan timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

176 7304 36764 OLD

2025-12-

12-

12:30:19

md julfikar 73 male bahirpur puyalas
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

177 7700 36772 OLD

2025-12-

12-

12:34:05

rasida bibi 40 Female baharampur dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

178 3490 36802 OLD

2025-12-

13-

09:35:33

tarun koley 41 male ranaghat abhisandhya
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

179 8220 36824 OLD

2025-12-

13-

09:46:44

rina bhowmick 50 Female shyamnagor puyalas
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

180 2854 36833 OLD

2025-12-

13-

09:51:11

SUKANTA

SARKAR
50 male BKP nakulandha

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

181 9381 36844 NEW

2025-12-

13-

09:57:24

paban singha 31 male kankinara akshipaka
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

182 7550 36892 OLD

2025-12-

13-

10:32:39

punendu parui 28 male belley timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA



183 9390 36896 NEW

2025-12-

13-

10:35:22

abu kasem ali 35 male khilkapur ajalaji
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

184 8540 36906 OLD

2025-12-

13-

10:44:32

tarun sing 37 male authpur conjuntivitis
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

185 9399 36937 NEW

2025-12-

13-

11:07:48

md alam 30 male padhalovpur glaucoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

186 6043 36951 OLD
2025-12-

13-11:15:49
gagan biswas 48 male barasat upanaha

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

187 8034 36955 OLD

2025-12-

13-

11:20:44

dipali das 45 female shyamnagor timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

188 7324 36987 OLD

2025-12-

13-

11:44:49

kaisar ali mondal 30 male rafipur abhisandhya
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

189 7385 36988 OLD

2025-12-

13-

11:48:00

ramu bera 30 male kankinara arma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

190 9408 37002 NEW

2025-12-

13-

12:03:29

krishna saha 25 female keautia cataract
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

191 5633 37004 OLD

2025-12-

13-

12:04:53

rijwana khatun 42 female kankinara myopia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

192 5015 37022 OLD
2025-12-

13-12:19:41
punam devi 46 Female madral hypermetropia

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

193 9414 37023 NEW

2025-12-

13-

12:19:54

kiran yadav 41 male panpur Adhimantha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

194 1840 37071 OLD

2025-12-

15-

09:36:09

paritosh dutta 65 male danga akshipaka
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

195 6741 37087 OLD

2025-12-

15-

09:44:07

biren satra 46 male narayanpur astigmatism
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

196 2741 37095 OLD

2025-12-

15-

09:48:15

sumon

chakraborty
36 male halisahar presbiopia

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

197 7736 37097 OLD

2025-12-

15-

09:49:24

ramesh murmu 45 male narayanpur timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

198 3864 37103 OLD

2025-12-

15-

09:52:42

himangshu

rajput
23 male kankinara abhishyanda

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

199 8245 37121 OLD

2025-12-

15-

10:02:27

jayanti shaw 20 female kankinara Adhimantha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

200 7837 37216 OLD

2025-12-

15-

11:30:23

hamida bibi 60 Female beraberia netra srava
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

201 6352 37219 OLD

2025-12-

15-

11:34:37

mira mondal 43 Female kankinara adhimantha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA



202 9465 37244 NEW

2025-12-

15-

12:09:38

susanta biswas 28 male halishar akshipaka
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

203 8374 37255 OLD
2025-12-

15-12:18:16

rahul kumar

singh
25 male shyamnagor cataract

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

204 9469 37258 NEW

2025-12-

15-

12:19:43

sahadi alam 30 male sikira Adhimantha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

205 8179 37265 OLD

2025-12-

15-

12:28:22

aparna

khabirajee
60 female sodepur akshipaka

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

206 2546 37274 OLD

2025-12-

15-

12:33:03

sunil kr tamang 42 male bkp abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

207 8540 37281 OLD

2025-12-

15-

12:37:14

tarun sing 37 male authpur abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

208 4522 37308 OLD

2025-12-

15-

12:55:47

sujoy dutta 25 male bora timira
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

209 8536 37337 OLD
2025-12-

15-13:11:46
safiur rahaman 24 male kankinara Abhisyanda

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

210 7353 37345 OLD

2025-12-

15-

13:18:58

wasim ansari 45 male sankarpur Timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

211 9247 37375 OLD

2025-12-

15-

13:46:42

keshab das 34 male bardhaman Akshipaka
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

212 7238 37435 OLD

2025-12-

16-

09:52:55

raja ghosh 30 male bkp Adhimantha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

213 6286 37437 OLD

2025-12-

16-

09:54:20

abul kasem 60 male bargachia Dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

214 7888 37489 OLD

2025-12-

16-

10:43:05

supriya

bhowmick
44 female palta Myopia

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

215 9516 37491 NEW

2025-12-

16-

10:44:23

amit das 35 male golabari Timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

216 8789 37495 OLD

2025-12-

16-

10:50:06

namita dutta 46 Female kanchrapara Adhimantha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

217 443 37534 OLD
2025-12-

16-11:21:22
md akbar 55 male beraberia Akshipaka

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

218 9522 37551 NEW

2025-12-

16-

11:30:32

tumpa mondal 26 female narayanpur Andhalaji
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

219 2608 37590 OLD
2025-12-

16-12:16:31
nabendu biswas 24 male student Timir

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

220 5432 37610 OLD

2025-12-

16-

12:29:56

mizanur

rahaman
45 male amdanga Dry eye

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA



221 8695 37615 OLD

2025-12-

16-

12:34:39

pintu karmakar 52 male shyamnagar Adhimantha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

222 6089 37621 OLD

2025-12-

16-

12:39:09

ramesh sarkar 52 male madral Myopia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

223 8773 37630 OLD

2025-12-

16-

12:47:53

raju nath 40 male naihati Cataract
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

224 8475 37643 OLD

2025-12-

16-

12:56:52

rahul sharma 78 male jagaddal Timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

225 9535 37682 NEW

2025-12-

16-

13:37:56

uttam biswas 31 male ratanpur Timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

226 5929 37713 OLD

2025-12-

17-

09:38:29

tapan mondal 48 male panpur catarct
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

227 8633 37729 OLD

2025-12-

17-

09:54:57

ramesh kundu 48 male jagaddal puyalasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

228 8069 37736 OLD

2025-12-

17-

09:58:37

md hassan 52 male kowgachi abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

229 8463 37743 OLD

2025-12-

17-

10:04:14

sabera bibi 50 female sankarpur glaucoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

230 4211 37754 OLD

2025-12-

17-

10:14:05

rabi kr shaw 29 male kankinara cataract
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

231 7572 37790 OLD

2025-12-

17-

11:00:12

md sahajahan 55 male mirhati netra srava
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

232 9581 37794 NEW

2025-12-

17-

11:02:04

lili shaw 30 female kankinara timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

233 4626 37796 OLD

2025-12-

17-

11:05:05

anita dhali 50 Female rautara akshipaka
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

234 4326 37803 OLD

2025-12-

17-

11:08:52

gour ghosh 70 male belley arjuna
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

235 7784 37815 OLD

2025-12-

17-

11:20:57

maina bibi 35 female amdanga cataract
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

236 4578 37819 OLD

2025-12-

17-

11:26:03

puja hasda 30 Female narayanpur abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

237 9592 37835 NEW

2025-12-

17-

11:38:04

deb prasad shaw 75 male naihati Adhimantha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

238 6203 37837 OLD
2025-12-

17-11:39:31
lili shaw 31 female bhatpara presbiopia

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

239 7816 37858 OLD 2025-12-

17-

ramen das 34 male kalyani alaji SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA



11:57:57

240 9601 37882 NEW

2025-12-

17-

12:17:49

kabita shil 46 female naihati timira
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

241 8611 37896 OLD

2025-12-

17-

12:31:07

badal biswas 48 male ichhapur glaucoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

242 9609 37942 OLD

2025-12-

17-

13:17:45

madan mohon

sur
81 male debock pothaki

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

243 9620 37954 NEW

2025-12-

17-

13:25:48

susmita

pramanick
24 female guma myopia

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

244 2719 37984 OLD

2025-12-

18-

09:37:51

SOUMEN

MONDAL
35 male AUTHPUR cataract

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

245 6956 38008 OLD

2025-12-

18-

09:57:40

subodh sarkar 58 male rabindrapolly puyalasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

246 6682 38010 OLD

2025-12-

18-

09:58:30

md sajahan 72 male rampur glaucoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

247 8523 38025 OLD

2025-12-

18-

10:15:22

priyobrata

mondal
21 male kankinara presbiopia

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

248 5340 38040 OLD

2025-12-

18-

10:26:40

pramila shaw 50 female kankinara glaucoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

249 60 38043 OLD

2025-12-

18-

10:28:52

SANJOY

SHARMA
31 male RAMPUR hypermetropia

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

250 7414 38044 OLD

2025-12-

18-

10:29:15

rajasree roy 31 female naihati pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

251 7422 38051 OLD

2025-12-

18-

10:36:26

biren das 52 male chakdaha Dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

252 6846 38061 OLD

2025-12-

18-

10:42:46

sanjoy kr shaw 35 male naihati Timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

253 9659 38065 NEW

2025-12-

18-

10:44:38

md kalam 50 male ratanpur Puyalas
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

254 9662 38083 NEW

2025-12-

18-

11:09:16

sujoy biswas 25 male fingapara Pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

255 3035 38113 OLD

2025-12-

18-

11:38:22

ram kumar

kundu
43 male shyamnagor Myopia

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

256 6779 38131 OLD

2025-12-

18-

11:55:40

babar ansari 35 male kankinara Arjun
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

257 8360 38151 OLD

2025-12-

18-

12:07:31

uma mondal 35 Female halishar Cataract
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA



258 8358 38154 OLD

2025-12-

18-

12:08:58

sadhak shaw 40 male kankinara Adhimantha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

259 7108 38164 OLD

2025-12-

18-

12:20:41

bablu mondal 55 male belley Abhisyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

260 3175 38200 OLD

2025-12-

18-

12:57:13

tarun mondal 23 male rampur puyalasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

261 3035 38219 OLD
2025-12-

18-13:13:31

ram kumar

kundu
43 male shyamnagor abhishyandha

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

262 9668 38220 NEW

2025-12-

18-

13:13:41

abur hossain 76 male kumarduni dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

263 1925 38251 OLD

2025-12-

19-

09:33:50

anak mondal 23 male rampur arma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

264 6966 38281 OLD

2025-12-

19-

09:54:36

pizush yadav 38 male dhakkineswar pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

265 7062 38297 OLD

2025-12-

19-

10:08:15

pramila devi 60 female kankinara myopia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

266 3736 38300 OLD

2025-12-

19-

10:14:44

SUJATA PAUL 37 female SHYAMNAGOR arma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

267 9701 38302 NEW

2025-12-

19-

10:15:29

RAJHIB

MONDAL
48 male RAJENDRAPUR puyalasa

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

268 8339 38303 OLD

2025-12-

19-

10:16:35

sanjoy dey 50 male palta akshipaka
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

269 626 38309 OLD

2025-12-

19-

10:23:05

BIJOY BERA 50 male NAIHATI abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

270 9703 38316 NEW

2025-12-

19-

10:26:13

HARIHAR NATH 78 male shyamnagor Timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

271 8214 38336 OLD

2025-12-

19-

10:42:32

arti saha 60 Female kankinara hypermetropia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

272 5791 38342 OLD

2025-12-

19-

10:50:01

paresh nath 42 male naihati abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

273 2224 38362 OLD

2025-12-

19-

11:05:22

shibnath roy 62 male tripura arjuna
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

274 9721 38437 NEW

2025-12-

19-

12:47:53

KAMELA BIBI 60 female SANKARPUR Dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

275 9722 38440 NEW

2025-12-

19-

12:49:52

DURGA NANDI 46 female KUSHDANGA Abhisyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

276 9737 38474 NEW 2025-12-

19-

SIMRAN KUMARI 22 female BANDAL Pothaki SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA



13:25:46

277 9738 38479 NEW

2025-12-

19-

13:30:08

RABI DAS 48 male PANPUR Timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

278 9764 38515 NEW

2025-12-

20-

09:43:13

alpana ghosh 58 female panpur linganash
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

279 7003 38533 OLD

2025-12-

20-

10:10:22

majeda bibi 37 Female shyamnagor hypermetropia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

280 8869 38556 OLD

2025-12-

20-

10:30:52

sourdeep

mukherjee
20 male kankinara myopia

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

281 8870 38557 OLD

2025-12-

20-

10:33:16

sankari bera 38 Female rathtala dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

282 8407 38575 OLD

2025-12-

20-

10:54:56

sabita debnath 36 Female naihati dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

283 8399 38579 OLD

2025-12-

20-

11:00:10

bharat manna 45 male tapanpur abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

284 8296 38587 OLD

2025-12-

20-

11:07:58

ria topi 30 Female kankinara adhimantha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

285 8231 38600 OLD

2025-12-

20-

11:18:19

bishal shaw 40 male authpur akshipaka
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

286 9793 38616 NEW

2025-12-

20-

11:32:13

raghu mondal 40 male beraberia timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

287 8841 38644 OLD

2025-12-

20-

11:59:17

balo ram shaw 40 male uchhegorh pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

288 8212 38657 OLD

2025-12-

20-

12:11:23

sabina bibi 45 Female dariapur abhishyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

289 9835 38704 NEW

2025-12-

20-

13:00:28

rohit ghosh 24 male naihati arjuna
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

290 9866 38745 NEW

2025-12-

22-

09:52:23

mousumi datta 41 female keautia abhisandhya
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

291 8944 38749 OLD

2025-12-

22-

10:00:43

sirajul mondal 48 male rampur hypermetropi
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

292 9895 38782 NEW

2025-12-

22-

10:33:06

soumen halder 20 male naihati pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

293 9896 38783 NEW

2025-12-

22-

10:33:46

mita nandi 23 male naihati myopia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

294 9946 38845 NEW

2025-12-

22-

11:35:16

md anisur 21 male sankarpur myopia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA



295 9952 38856 NEW

2025-12-

22-

11:46:54

bapi pramanick 30 male panpur cataract
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

296 9955 38859 NEW

2025-12-

22-

11:49:20

pulok roy 21 male kankinara myopia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

297 9969 38885 NEW

2025-12-

22-

12:05:28

bishnu mondal 23 male madral myopia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

298 9977 38893 NEW

2025-12-

22-

12:11:00

munna khan 35 male kankinara alaji
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

299 9981 38900 NEW

2025-12-

22-

12:15:34

mamata ghosh 22 female kankinara puyalasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

300 10001 38922 NEW

2025-12-

22-

12:36:40

sk sumsul 26 male ichhapur arjuna
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

301 6835 38947 OLD

2025-12-

22-

13:09:55

mahesh kr shaw 45 male kankinara pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

302 10045 38984 NEW

2025-12-

23-

09:50:51

usha roy 60 female amdanga cataract
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

303 9095 38994 OLD

2025-12-

23-

10:00:58

santu das 45 male madral dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

304 8137 38998 OLD

2025-12-

23-

10:05:14

sukumar hazari 45 male guma presbiopia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

305 3046 39003 OLD

2025-12-

23-

10:11:34

abdul mondal 72 male HALISHAR cataract
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

306 7228 39014 OLD

2025-12-

23-

10:19:19

mahimuddin 35 male arekhali puyalasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

307 7859 39033 OLD

2025-12-

23-

10:36:13

subhojit paul 28 male kankinara dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

308 7926 39042 OLD

2025-12-

23-

10:47:19

mira hasda 55 Female keautia puyalasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

309 9190 39066 OLD

2025-12-

23-

11:06:49

swapan ghosh 58 male atisara dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

310 9312 39079 OLD

2025-12-

23-

11:19:39

bulu chowdhury 45 Female dogachhia linganasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

311 9280 39083 OLD

2025-12-

23-

11:21:53

dipika shaw 49 Female kankinara pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

312 10082 39105 NEW

2025-12-

23-

11:41:03

sanjoy dhara 46 male madhabpur linganas
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA



313 9601 39118 OLD

2025-12-

23-

11:53:36

kabita shil 46 Female naihati ajakjata
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

314 9620 39141 OLD

2025-12-

23-

12:14:07

susmita

pramanick
24 Female guma puyalasa

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

315 10113 39176 NEW

2025-12-

24-

09:37:53

ashim das 48 male pakdaha timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

316 10118 39181 NEW

2025-12-

24-

09:41:17

faruk mollah 55 male padhalobpur ajakjata
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

317 10167 39230 NEW

2025-12-

24-

10:29:53

jyotipriya ghosh 22 male panpur dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

318 10211 39274 NEW

2025-12-

24-

11:25:46

SHYAM ROY 26 male kankinara dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

319 10261 39324 NEW

2025-12-

24-

12:25:17

AJOY BERA 22 male MADHABPUR myopis
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

320 10318 39394 NEW

2025-12-

26-

09:47:24

munia barik 46 Female ichhapur alaji
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

321 10337 39413 NEW

2025-12-

26-

10:17:21

subir nayek 38 male naihati ajakjata
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

322 10352 39428 NEW

2025-12-

26-

10:33:47

pallab murmu 29 male rajibpur puyalasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

323 10372 39448 NEW

2025-12-

26-

10:57:32

barnali paul 30 female shyamnagor timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

324 10386 39462 NEW

2025-12-

26-

11:25:45

sayan muhuri 39 male barasat dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

325 10425 39501 NEW

2025-12-

26-

12:18:14

priyam mridha 37 male basudebpur abhishyandha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

326 10457 39545 NEW

2025-12-

27-

09:40:55

bisakh roy 45 male halisahar abhisandhya
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

327 10474 39562 NEW

2025-12-

27-

09:59:19

aditya saha 33 male naihati presbiopia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

328 10479 39567 NEW

2025-12-

27-

10:02:59

jatish sarkar 24 male naihati arjuna
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

329 10492 39580 NEW

2025-12-

27-

10:18:43

aritra chowdhury 44 male naihati cataract
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

330 10507 39595 NEW

2025-12-

27-

10:41:17

suparna das 28 female bkp sirajagranthi
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA



331 10530 39618 NEW

2025-12-

27-

11:32:44

anjali sharma 25 female kankinara pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

332 10532 39620 NEW

2025-12-

27-

11:33:59

md mudassir 31 male titagarh presbiopia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

333 10541 39629 NEW

2025-12-

27-

11:50:37

ranjit karmakar 47 male madral cataract
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

334 10564 39652 NEW

2025-12-

27-

12:37:38

soumik paul 35 male kanchrapara glaucoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

335 10565 39653 NEW

2025-12-

27-

12:38:15

kaberi ganguly 37 female ichhapur glaucoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

336 10599 39695 NEW

2025-12-

29-

09:38:59

sudip karmakar 36 male narayanpur hypermetropi
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

337 10620 39716 NEW

2025-12-

29-

10:05:44

rintu mahanta 36 male dogachhia abhisandhya
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

338 10651 39747 NEW

2025-12-

29-

10:46:25

sourav mahato 21 male dogachhia myopia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

339 10674 39770 NEW

2025-12-

29-

11:24:28

ankush roy 37 male sthirpara abhisandhya
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

340 10684 39780 NEW

2025-12-

29-

11:54:27

dipali mahato 35 female dogachhia arjuna
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

341 10704 39800 NEW

2025-12-

29-

12:28:08

prasanta das 48 male bhatpara kanch
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

342 9083 39820 OLD

2025-12-

29-

13:02:23

tapas biswas 22 male ichhapur dry eye
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

343 10759 39892 NEW

2025-12-

30-

10:22:41

md arabul 51 male kankinara pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

344 10761 39894 NEW

2025-12-

30-

10:24:10

pintu das 28 male panpur glaucoma
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

345 10762 39895 NEW

2025-12-

30-

10:24:46

tania devi 60 female kankinara ajakjata
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

346 10772 39905 NEW

2025-12-

30-

10:36:48

majeda bibi 36 female jagaddal puyalasa
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

347 10788 39924 NEW

2025-12-

30-

11:06:34

kalam mondal 35 male jetia hypermetropia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

348 10530 39946 OLD

2025-12-

30-

12:06:30

anjali sharma 25 Female kankinara pothaki
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA



349 10803 39949 NEW

2025-12-

30-

12:14:59

suvamay ghorui 25 male uchhegor myopia
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

350 9190 39996 OLD

2025-12-

31-

10:08:12

swapan ghosh 58 male atisara timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

351 10082 40026 OLD

2025-12-

31-

10:45:48

sanjoy dhara 46 male madhabpur timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

352 9280 40030 OLD

2025-12-

31-

10:48:34

dipika shaw 49 female kankinara abhisyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

353 10852 40031 NEW

2025-12-

31-

10:48:57

bapi mondal 30 male dogachia adhimantha
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

354 9312 40034 OLD

2025-12-

31-

10:58:32

bulu chowdhury 45 female dogachhia timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

355 10865 40051 NEW
2025-12-

31-11:13:50
trina paul 34 female naihati abhisyanda

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

356 10866 40052 NEW
2025-12-

31-11:14:32
md ashib 52 male amdanga abhisyanda

SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

357 10882 40078 NEW

2025-12-

31-

11:46:41

haripada biswas 55 male shyamnagor timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

358 6789 40092 OLD

2025-12-

31-

11:59:27

ganibar ali khan 36 male barasat timir
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

359 1200 40100 OLD

2025-12-

31-

12:08:11

BISHAL ROY 26 male KEAUTIA abhisyanda
SHALKYA TANTRA

NETRA

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

NEW OLD TOTAL NEW OLD TOTAL NEW OLD TOTAL

72 177 249 35 75 110 107 252 359


